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Name Assoc. Gender DoB
1 KALLBERG Anton SWE M 17/8/1997
2 PUCAR Tomislav CRO M 26/1/1996
3 AKKUZU Can FRA M 23/5/1997
4 JORGIC Darko SLO M 30/7/1998
5 CASSIN Alexandre FRA M 5/10/1998
6 SZUDI Adam HUN M 29/1/1996
7 ISMAILOV Sadi RUS M 4/11/1996
8 POLANSKY Tomas CZE M 16/7/1998
9 LANDRIEU Andrea FRA M 16/1/1996
10 ORT Kilian GER M 27/4/1996
11 RANEFUR Elias SWE M 29/6/1996
12 MAJORQOS Bence HUN M 28/7/1997
13 ZELJKO Filip CRO M 16/11/1996
14 ALLEGRO Martin BEL M 29/4/1996
15 CHERNOV Konstantin RUS M 16/8/1997
16 CHEN Diogo POR M 24/8/1996
17 PLETEA Cristian ROU M 28/5/2000
18 KHANIN Aliaksandr BLR M 13/4/1998
19 QIU Dang GER M 29/10/1996
20 KLEIN Dennis GER M 25/7/1997
21 RASMUSSEN Tobias DEN M 26/11/1996
22 REITSPIES David CZE M 10/10/1996
23 ZATOWKA Patryk POL M 10/4/1997
24 LEVENKO Andreas AUT M 17/7/1998
25 ECSEKI Nandor HUN M 13/10/1996
26 NIELSEN Claus DEN M 2/7/1996
27 SCHMID Elia SuUl M 22/5/1996
28 SIDORENKO Vladimir RUS M 7/4/2002
29 VALUCH Alexander SVK M 9/4/1996
30 KOZUL Deni SLO M 18/3/1997
31 WEBER Lionel SuUl M 29/4/1996
32 BERGLUND Simon SWE M 26/11/1997
33 LIND Anders DEN M 14/12/1998
34 GUNDUZ Ibrahim TUR M 18/10/1997
35 SIPOS Rares ROU M 11/10/2000
36 VEDRIEL Carlos ESP M 18/1/1998
37 BADOWSKI Marek POL M 23/6/1997
38 CNUDDE Florian BEL M 27/1/1999
39 SGOUROPOQULOS loannis GRE M 8/5/2000
40 SHAMRUK Gleb BLR M 19/1/1996
41 MANOLE Alexandru ROU M 10/3/1998
42 WEERASINGHE Helshan ENG M 18/3/1997
43 KOTOWSKI Tomasz POL M 5/7/1998
44 KALUZNY Samuel SVK M 21/6/1997
45 KUCERA Stanislav CZE M 1/1/1997
46 PINTO Daniele ITA M 19/1/1999
47 VILCHEZ Miguel ESP M 18/4/1996
48 JARVIS Tom ENG M 2/12/1999



SER 21 o
b T

Qo

®_ ITAS e

%
Och auss™

49 YIGENLER Abdullah
50 DARCIS Thibaut

51 PUTUNTICA Andrei
52 KHATCHANOV Martin
53 MLADENOVIC Luka
54 ULUCAK Batuhan

55 PETER Ingemar

56 SIMON Mathan
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Substitutes
Name

1 SEYFRIED Joe

2 GAUZY Paul

3 RUIZ Romain

4 BERTRAND Irvin

5 HIPPLER Tobias

6 MOREGARD Malte

7 MOREGARD Truls

8 GIVONE Nolan

9 IVONIN Denis
10 DILLING Andreas
11 ABUSEV Artur
12 ENGEMANN Gerrit
13 CAPELLO Benjy
14 CHAPLYGIN Maxim
15 SEMENOQV Andrey
16 FOLWARSKI Jakub
17 KISELEV Maksim
18 HEIN Thibault
19 MARTINKO lJiri
20 SODERLUND Simon
21 DOSZ Adam
22 ERIKSSON Anders
23 CHOBEAU Clement
24 ROLLAND Jules
25 KATSMAN Lev
26 MARINKOVIC Nikola
27 ROSSI Carlo
28 REMBERT Bastien
29 BRUCKNER Mate
30 XU Jannik
31 PERMAN Oscar
32 HOHMEIER Nils
33 MUTTI Matteo
34 AMATO Antonino
35 GREBNEV Maksim
36 BRESSAN Luca
37 ANGELAKIS Konstantinos
38 GOLLA Marco
39 MENAND Remi
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TUR
BEL
MDA
NED
LUX
TUR
SVK
ISR

Assoc.
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
SWE
SWE
FRA
RUS
DEN
RUS
GER
FRA
RUS
RUS
POL
RUS
FRA
CZE
SWE
POL
SWE
FRA
FRA
RUS
SRB
ITA
FRA
HUN
GER
SWE
GER
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
GRE
POL
FRA
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8/4/1999
15/5/1998
24/1/1999
23/2/1996
26/12/1998
5/10/1998
23/9/1996
25/4/1998

effu.org

DoB

12/10/1998 *
24/3/1996 *
28/3/1997 *
6/2/2000 *
29/4/1999 *
10/9/1997 *
16/2/2002 *
30/3/1999 *
18/4/1999 *
4/1/1999 *
26/5/1999 *
7/9/1999 *
28/1/1997 *
16/4/1998 *
27/10/1997 *
3/5/1996 *
5/12/1998 *
7/12/1998 *
13/10/1999 *
14/12/1999 *
8/11/1996 *
9/8/1996 *
18/1/1998 *
4/9/2000 *
31/3/2001 *

19/2/1998
25/7/2001
31/5/2000 *
8/8/1998 *

30/7/2000  *
12/6/1997  *

1/2/1998 *
21/11/2000
1/10/1999 *
9/1/2002 *
21/2/1998 *
5/6/1997

27/5/1998 *
27/2/1999 *
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40 YARUSHIN Nikita RUS
41 REUSEAU Nicolas FRA
42 LUSIN Aleksandr EST

43 KATIC Ivor SRB
44 SFILIGOJ Tom SLO
45 GRININGER Thomas AUT
46 BRAT Adam SVK
47 NALEPA Kamil POL
48 SCHLIE Jonah GER
49 PIERAERT Valentin BEL

50 SPANIK Tibor SVK
51 RASMUSSEN Kasper DEN
52 PICCOLIN Jordy ITA

53 KLOS Patrik CZE

54 FENYVESI Florian SRB
55 MOLNAR Istvan HUN

56 STANKEVICIUS Medardas LTU

Reserve players with asterisk * can replace only players from their own Association
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24/8/1998
10/3/1997
14/8/1997
19/8/1996
17/4/1997
10/1/1998
1/12/1998
5/2/1999
9/8/1999
15/8/1999
18/10/1999
26/11/1996
6/7/1997
17/1/1998
26/11/2000
8/1/1999
23/2/2000
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